VARIASTORE

SIMPLIFY NETWORKS

Item no.: 354296

Patch cable fibre optic duplex OM4 (multimode, 50/125) LC/LC, 100m

from 106,97 EUR

Item no.: 354296
shipping weight: 0.60 kg
Manufacturer: VARIA Group

B Product Description

e Connector: LC/LC duplex

e Fibre: OM4 (multimode, 50/125)
e LSZH

e Length: 100m

« Colour: violet

Properties

Fibre optic cable connection 1: LC
Fibre optic cable connection 2: LC
Fibre optic cable type: Duplex
Fibre optic cable type: Standard
Fibre optic cable category: OM4
Fibre optic cable length: 200 m
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B Specifications

Scan this QR code to
view the product

All details, up-to-date
prices and availability
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